
IP NO1 OTATT OE IPAEOAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO 1. CONTRACT IDCODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTM~ODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONJPURCHASE REQ. NO. I5. PROJECT NO.f1 a~pl~cabiel
M4003 Sep block 16C. ADM-12.-335

dated; 6/08/2011
6 ISSUED BY CODE 31100 7 ADMINISrERED BY litoalinerThanItiem 6) CODE 31 .00

u.S. 14uclear :tegialat:ory Commission
Div. of Con'tracts
Atutn:?earl~eu~e Merriwoathor
Mail SLoOP: TW'ff-01-T~llOM
14ashing'.on, DC 70t555

U.S. Nuclear Rogla.-ory Commi.ssion
Div. of Con'-racr-s
Maii Srtop: TWB-01-310M

W aminqton, DC 20555

7 1.7.7. A.7j:. -~..IL .~7 7 l>77.'U :1: 7:'. ;:~c. r.~,.*. 1 I~ti1. -. I

XT7RCX C()Dl'(RATiON
X;.RD(X 95. DA7ED {SFE 1--M~ 1)

7900 WES"i'AIRK I)R STl'.> A400 ICA. MAODýR'CATiONI OF CONTRACT;OROER NO.
01S251-0062t. NRC -DR-10-i 0-1224

10H PA150 jELE IIEm 13!

1COr:,E 039800,1222 I FACILIT"Y CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

- The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, F7 is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in t"Ie Solicitation O7r a1S afnended, by one of the following methods

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendmenl on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. tAII URIO OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNrIIING AND APPHPRI r IONC LiSTSA ýIfrýLlilreJ) =iuk: JL1 -40-51i -'-191 JO 21 10:0. I x-30 1

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)I A. THIS CHANGE ORIMLR IS SSUED PURSUANT TO (Speoifyo thonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN rHE CON TRACT ORDER NO. 'N II EM 10A.

I

B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTVORDER IS MOODIIED 10 REFLECr IHE ADMINISIRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offico. appropriaton datl etc.1

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY cF FAR 43.10=1b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENIAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAIITIICFRrTY OF

.0. OT•IER (So.ciy lynO I modification and eithorrty) tn ci.2lti I'undir.t
x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor TX is not, --- is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT(IODIFICATION (Organized by UCr setor, headingsn, mlrIng souiItelionIcoftI80 sublect matter where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is t:o add incre:Tencai _unds in the Lmount of $S00,00 chereby increasirg the total

obligated amount: from $65,000 to S'65,000.

Total Lease Amount: $602,425.00 (Unchanged)
Total Obligated Amrount: $265,000.00 (Cha•xged)

Period of Performance: 9/27/2010 - 9/30/215 (Unchanged)

This modification obligates FY2011 funds.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Exceta as provided herein, all terms and conditions Of the doculment referenced in Item 9A or 1GA, as hleretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TIn E OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin

Dominique Malone

Contracting Officer

15B CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED lee UNITED STATES QF AMERICA /Pl. 16C. DATE SIGNED
<•,.,=,,oo,=~~B 2..,,-,, '..) M -..por.>• ,o,<, - / f [ • I

NSN 7540-O1-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

0SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

. I
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TEMPLATE -ABMOW WON?.


